
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
155 
450 
154 
119 

6 

Name 
Pedro Oliveira 
JLC 
Nathan Corbet 
Dinis Ferreira 
Ulisses Vieira 

Class 
Júnior 
EK1 
Escola 
Escola 
EK1 

Best Tm 
42.680 
43.992 
45.482 
46.256 

1:01.525 

Diff 

1.312 
2.802 
3.576 

18.845 

In Lap 
6 
5 

10 
6 
1 

2nd Best 
42.905 
44.116 
45.698 
46.952 

Total Tm 
7:21.826 
9:55.701 
8:45.832 
7:50.946 
1:31.970 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2022 14:15:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy  - Kartódromo da Batalha 

Cat. Junior 

Treinos 

Practice started at 11:57:51 

Euroindy 0,910 km 

10/12/2022 11:23 


