Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Sorted on best lap time

Cat. Junior Treinos Euroindy 0,910 km 10/12/2022 11:23

Practice started at 11:57:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	in Lap	2nd Best	Total Tm
1	155	Pedro Oliveira	Júnior	42.680		6	42.905	7:21.826
2	450	JLC	EK1	43.992	1.312	5	44.116	9:55.701
3	154	Nathan Corbet	Escola	45.482	2.802	10	45.698	8:45.832
4	119	Dinis Ferreira	Escola	46.256	3.576	6	46.952	7:50.946
5	6	Ulisses Vieira	EK1	1:01.525	18.845	1		1:31.970

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits